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MATERIAL & PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Not only do we sell our own DIY Kits but we can also offer great quality refractory
materials for your custom projects and a range of products to enhance your cooking.

We have refractory materials for a variety of applications including fire bricks, insulation
materials and refractory cements & mortars. It is essential that the correct materials are
used during any pizza oven construction, so please don't hesitate to ask us about how

we can help.

REFRACTORIES

PRODUCTS/UTENSILS

Fire Brick Arch 115x115x75/65

Fire Brick Arch 115x115/95x75/65
Fire Brick Wedge 115x65/40x75/65
Fire Brick Regular 115x230x75
Split Brick 115x230x25

Fire Brick Tile 300x300x50
Refractory Castable Cement 25kg

Refractory Mortar 25kg

Ceramic Fibre Blanket 7300x610x25mm
Ceramic Fibre Blanket 3600x610x25mm

Calcium Silicate Board 1000x500x50mm

Perlite 100L Fine

$5
$5
$4
$6
$4
$15
$45
$45
$150
$75
$45
$50

Perforated Hard Anodised Utensil Set
120cm (Pizza Spinner, Pizza Peel, Wire
Brush, Coal Rake, Coal Shovel)

Perforated Hard Anodised Utensil Set
150cm (Pizza Spinner, Pizza Peel, Wire
Brush, Coal Rake, Coal Shovel)

Pizza Cutter (Rocker)
Wooden Serving Paddle
Heat Resistant Gloves
Temperature Gauge
Custom Door Laser Etching
High Temp Paint

Entry Platform/Landing
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*Price includes GST. Delivery not included.

For more information or questions please contact us

Web: www.creativepizzaovens.com.au

$250

$270

$25
$25
$35
$50
$50

$35
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