CREATIVE PIZZA OVENS

EST 2018 —

MATERIAL & PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Not only do we sell our own DIY Kits but we can also offer great quality refractory materials for your custom projects and a range of products to enhance your cooking.

We have refractory materials for a variety of applications including fire bricks, insulation materials and refractory cements & mortars. It is essential that the correct materials are used during any pizza oven construction, so please don't hesitate to ask us about how we can help.

REFRACTORIES	
Fire Brick Arch 115x115x75/65	\$5
Fire Brick Arch 115x115/95x75/65	\$5
Fire Brick Wedge 115x65/40x75/65	\$4
Fire Brick Regular 115x230x75	\$6
Split Brick 115x230x25	\$4
Fire Brick Tile 300x300x50	\$15
Refractory Castable Cement 25kg	\$45
Refractory Mortar 25kg	\$45
Ceramic Fibre Blanket 7300x610x25mm	\$150
Ceramic Fibre Blanket 3600x610x25mm	\$75
Calcium Silicate Board 1000x500x50mm	\$45
Perlite 100L Fine	\$50

PRODUCTS/UTENSILS	
Perforated Hard Anodised Utensil Set 120cm (Pizza Spinner, Pizza Peel, Wire Brush, Coal Rake, Coal Shovel)	\$250
Perforated Hard Anodised Utensil Set 150cm (Pizza Spinner, Pizza Peel, Wire Brush, Coal Rake, Coal Shovel)	\$270
Pizza Cutter (Rocker)	\$25
Wooden Serving Paddle	\$25
Heat Resistant Gloves	\$35
Temperature Gauge	\$50
Custom Door Laser Etching	\$50
High Temp Paint	\$35
Entry Platform/Landing	POI







